www.megger.com 1
RCDT300 Series
Residual Current Device Testers
 � Tests standard, Type A, selective, and
programmable RCDs.
 � Ramp testing (RCDT320/330).
 � Auto (Remote) testing (RCDT320/330).
 � 3 Phase safe Enables testing on 110 V centre

RCDT300 Series
Residual Current Device Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
UK
RCDT310 RCD Tester
30, 100, 300, 500 mA RCDT310-EN-BS
RCDT320 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT320-EN-BS
RCDT330 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT330-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS1363)  6220-740
2-wire test lead with prods and clips (not RCDT310)  1001-976
AUSTRALIA
RCDT310 RCD Tester
30, 100, 300, 500 mA  RCDT310-EN-AU
RCDT320 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT320-EN-AU
RCDT330 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT330-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112)  6220-790
2-wire test lead with prods and clips (not RCDT310)  1001-976
Description Order Code
EUROPE
RCDT310 RCD Tester
30, 100, 300,500 mA RCDT310-EN-SC
RCDT320 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT320-EN-SC
RCDT330 RCD Tester
10, 30, 100, 300, 500,1000 mA  RCDT330-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7)  6220-741
2-wire test lead with prods and clips (not RCDT310) 1001-976
Optional Accessories for all RCDT’s